
Rebounder's Club

Varsity Tournament

Top Teams Wear LIGHT Jerseys

Basketballs are Provided for Warm Up

Dawson

Madison

Westside

Tomball Memorial

Boyd Anderson

SATURDAY 1:30 PM

Game 9

SATURDAY 4:30 PM

Game 11

L5

Game 4

FRIDAY 6:00 PM

Game 5

SATURDAY 10:30 AM

Game 7

FRIDAY 7:30 PM

Game 6

SATURDAY 12:00 PM

Game 8

Laredo Nixon

L6

L7

L8

L3

L1

L2

W5

W6

SATURDAY 3:00 PM

Game 10

The Woodlands

Hastings

FRIDAY 12:00 PM

Game 1

FRIDAY 1:30 PM

Game 2

W1

W2

W3

W4

FRIDAY 3:00 PM

Game 3

FRIDAY 4:30 PM

L4

W7

W8

SATURDAY 6:00 PM

Game 12




